
Milwaukee Public Schools

2008-2009 SCHOOL CALENDAR
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10 through 17 Spring recess - no

20 Classes resume
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JUNE
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5

F12
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1,2 Winter recess - no student attendance

5 Classes resume

19 M.L.King day - no student attendance

20,21,22 High school final exams

23 Record day/Staff planning day- no student attendance

11, 12, 15 High school final exams

15 Last day of student attendance

16 Record day - no student attendance

17 Emergency make-up day

Shaded days have no student attendance. Individual schools may have additional non-attendance days which do not appear on

this calendar. Also, methods and dates for distributing report cards may vary from school to school.
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2008-2009 School Year

TEACHER WORK YEAR

Organization Day - Thursday, August 28, no classes scheduled

Banking Day - Friday, August 29, no classes scheduled

Labor Day - Monday, September 1, schools closed

First day of attendance for ALL students - Tuesday, September 2

Kindergarten Parent Conferences - Thursday, October 16

Elementary, Middle, and High School Parent Conferences - Friday, October 17, no classes scheduled

Convention days - Thursday & Friday, October 30 & 31 no classes scheduled

Thanksgiving recess - Thursday & Friday, November 27 & 28, schools closed

Winter recess - Monday, December 22 through Friday, January 2, schools closed

Non-paid, non-workday - Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day, Monday, January 19, schools closed

Record/Staff Planning Day- Friday, January 23, no classes scheduled

Non-paid, non-workday - Monday, February 16, schools closed

Kindergarten Parent Conferences - Thursday, March 12

Elementary, Middle, and High School Parent Conferences - Friday, March 13, no classes scheduled

Spring recess - Friday, April 10 through Friday, April 17, schools closed

Memorial Day - Monday, May 25, schools closed

Last pupil day - Monday, June 15

Record Day- Tuesday, June 16, no student attendance

Emergency Make-up Day - Wednesday, June 17

TEACHER WORK YEAR 2008-2009

Month

August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

TOTAL

Teacher Days

Pupil Contact Days

Days

2

22

23

19

15

19

19

22

16

21

11

191

191

-11

180

Days No Classes Scheduled

Paid Holidays

(Labor Day, September 1)

(Thanksgiving Day, November 27)

(Memorial Day, May 25)

Organization Day (8/28)

Conference Days (10/17 & 3/13)

Convention Days (10/30 & 10/31)

Record/Staff Planning Day (1/23)

Record Day (6/16)

Emergency Make-up Day (6/17)

TOTAL

Non-paid, non-workday (MLK Day 1/19)

3

1

2

2

1

1

J.

11

Non-paid, non-workday (Mid-semester break 2/16)
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